
Soups & SaladsSoups & Salads

5.99SOUP OF THE DAY

Governor's chef's make our soup fresh daily, served with Chef Ardon's famous tea biscuit

9.99 sm 14.99 lgSEAFOOD CHOWDERu

Haddock, salmon, shrimp, mussels(lg), in a rich seafood stew with a touch of butter and cream

8.99 sm 12.99 lgCAESAR SALAD

Romaine hearts, smoked bacon, shaved parmesan, croutons, house made creamy dressing

7.99 sm 11.99 lgCRANBERRY & GOAT CHEESE SPINACH SALADu

Spinach, dried cranberries, sweet drop peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms, goat cheese & candied
almonds

7.99 sm 11.99 lgCAPE BRETON SALADu

Mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, sweet drop peppers, seasonal fruit & candied almonds

8.99 sm 13.99 lgGREEK SALADu

Olives, cucumber, red onion, feta, cherry tomato, romaine & greek dressing

Pub FavoritesPub Favorites

13.99POTATO SKINS

Potato skins, smoked bacon, green onions, mix cheese blend served with cajun sour cream.

14.99NACHOS GRANDEÀ

Tortilla, cheese, tomato, peppers, onions, hot peppers, mixed cheese blend, salsa & sour cream

15.99WONTON NACHOSÀ

Crispy wonton chips, tomato, peppers, onions, hot peppers, mix cheese blend, boom sauce,  salsa &
sour cream

13.99CHIPS & DIPÄ

Tortilla chips, pita, chili lime hummus & pico de gallo

10.99POUTINE

Hand cut fries, cheese curds & gravy

14.99CHICKEN WINGS

One pound non-breaded chicken wings with your choice of mild, medium, hot, or spicy thai.

5.99 | 6.99HAND CUT FRIES OR SWEET POTATO FRIES

Dressings: poppy seed, creamy maple, honey citrus & maple balsamic vinaigrette

Add on's
Seared scollops 10.99, Garlic shrimp 9.99, 

Pulled pork 4.99, Chicken 4.99, Donair meat 4.99, Chorizo 2.99



Seafood AppetizersSeafood Appetizers

15.99CRISPY LOBSTER WONTONS

Signature wontons (5), cream cheese, Cape Breton lobster & sweet chili sauce

14.99CRAB CAKES

Two panko crusted crab cakes with corn salsa & curry mayo

13.99COCONUT SHRIMP

Black tiger shrimp (5), coconut batter & sweet chili sauce.

13.99STEAMED MUSSELS BAR

One pound steamed mussels, with choice of -white wine cream -curry - chorizo beer

14.99CRISPY CALAMARI

Calamari, old bay seasoned, dusted, fried & served with lemon garlic aioli

EntréesEntrées

22.99CHICKEN & BACON LINGUINE

Chicken, bacon, mushrooms, white wine cream sauce, garlic & parmesan. Served with garlic bread

27.99SEAFOOD PESCATORE

Linguine, herb tomato sauce, bell peppers, mussels, tiger shrimp, scallops & garlic bread

21.99RICOTTA & SPINACH GNOCCHIÀ

Sundried pesto cream, onions. bell pepper, tomato & mushroom

34.99LOBSTER RAVIOLI

Cape Breton lobster, cream cheese, mixed bell peppers, tarragon pesto sauce & parmesan. Served
with garlic bread.

16.99PEANUT THAI VEGETARIAN STIR-FRYuÄ

Stir-fry vegetables, coconut milk, peanut Thai sauce & rice

16.99MAC & CHEESEÀ

3 cheese blend in our signature cheese sauce, served with corn bread

18.99BUTTER CHICKENu

Curry of chicken in spiced tomato & aromatic butter sauce, served with biryani rice & nann bread

17.99FALAFEL BOWLÄu

Basmati rice, hummus, tahini sauce, cucumber, citrus greens, pickled red onion

Add on's
Seared scollops 10.99, Garlic shrimp 9.99, Pulled pork 4.99, Chicken 4.99, Donair meat 4.99, Chorizo 2.99



Sandwiches & WrapsSandwiches & Wraps

14.99GOVERNOR’S TWO SLICE CLUBHOUSE

Chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar & mayo. Choice of white, whole wheat or porridge bread.

14.99MONTREAL STYLE SMOKED MEAT

Smoked beef brisket, Swiss cheese, pickles, mustard & dark rye.

13.99PULLED PORK “PO-BOY”

Braised pork butt, smoky BBQ sauce & crispy coleslaw. Served on a vienna roll.

13.99FALAFEL WRAPÀ

crispy falafel, hummus, lettuce, pickled red onion, tahini, cucumber & tomato

13.99THAI CHICKEN WRAP

Chicken, lettuce, tomato, peppers, banana peppers & thai peanut chili sauce

14.99CHIPOTLE CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, hot peppers, guacamole & chipotle mayo

14.99VEGGIE BURGERÀ

Spicy black bean patty, sautéed mushroom , onion, coleslaw, guacamole & swiss cheese

16.996OZ OPEN FACED STEAK SANDWICH

Mushroom, onions, garlic aioli, mozzarella & cheddar served on a focaccia bread

14.99CHORIZO TACOS (2)

Chorizo sausage, corn salsa, lettuce, pico de gallo, mixed cheese & chimichurri

15.99DONAIR

House made donair meat, onion, tomato, & herb donair sauce

15.99BRAVEHEART BURGER

6oz Fire River Chuck patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion, banana peppers & spicy mayo

All the below items are served with your choice of fries, garden salad, rice or soup

Substitutions
Sweet potato fries 2.99, Poutine 2.99, Roasted baby potato 2.99, 

Twice baked potato 1.99, Chowder 6.99, Signature salads 1.99, Mac & Cheese 4.99

Gluten Free Bread 1.99



From The LandFrom The Land

20.99BBQ PORK BACK RIBSu

½ Rack pork back ribs slowly sous vide to perfection then glazed with our house made smokey BBQ
sauce, coleslaw, corn bread, choice of side.

20.99GOV'S PUB STEAKu

AAA Striploin tissue-cut (8oz.) seasoned with Governors steak spice, choice of side & coleslaw

29.99AAA BLACK ANGUS RESERVE STRIPLOIN STEAKu

10oz Handcut striploin steak charbroiled and seasoned, choice of side & seasonal vegetables

29.99AAA BEEF TENDERLOINu

6oz, Pan seared, butter basted, seasonal vegetables & choice of side

From The SeaFrom The Sea

15.99 (2pcs) 12.99(1pc)BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

Nova Scotia haddock fillet, Big Spruce beer batter, house-cut fries, crispy slaw, tartar sauce.

28.99POACHED ATLANTIC HALIBUTu

Locally caught halibut, lemon garlic cream, seasonal vegetables & choice of side

26.99GRILLED MAPLE GLAZED SALMONu

Fresh Atlantic salmon grilled, glazed with Cape Breton maple syrup, seasonal vegetables & choice
of side

28.99SEARED SCALLOPSu

Pan seared scallops, cauliflower puree, house pancetta lardons, seasonal vegetables & choice of side

21.99 NOVA SCOTIA FIDDLERS HADDOCK

Crusted & pan seared, lemon, butter, white wine, seasonal vegetables & choice of side

28.99SEAFOOD SAMPLER

Pan seared haddock, 2 scallops, 3 shrimp, hollandaise, seasonal vegetables & choice of side

Choice of Sides
Rice, Roasted baby potato, Garlic mashed, mac & cheese(4.99) or Twice baked potato

Add on's
Mushroom 2.99, Onions 2.99, ½ mushroom & onion 2.99, Peppercorn demi 2.99,

Seared scallops 10.99, Garlic shrimp 9.99 


